
CLASSIFICA IRC TIME/DISTANCE
REGATA  N. 7

5/03/17   

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE CIRCEO   2^  MANCHE
MIGLIA:   5,93

Elaborazione del  05-03-17   alle ore  16:21 PARTENZA: 13 16 0
=============================================================================================================================================

N.Vel Gr. Nome Yacht Skipper T.Reale T.Comp Punti Penal.
=============================================================================================================================================

 1 ITA 15915  1 TYTIRE           BORSO'           1-14-12 0-52-26 1,0  
 2 ITA 16771  1 TWINS            GEMINI           1-12-50 0-52-52 2,0  
 3 ITA 15949  1 URANIA           SERRAPICA        1-12-45 0-53-31 3,0  
 4 ITA 16982  2 SOLARIA  AGAIN   MONTERASTELLI    1-16-25 0-53-46 4,0  
 5 ITA 6965   1 CAVALLO PAZZO II DANIELLI         1-12-25 0-54-48 5,0  
 6 ITA 4943   2 STUPEFACENTE     BARONE           1-23-13 0-57-2 6,0  
 7 ITA 16607  1 FRINKY           FRINCHILLUCCI    1-20-16 0-58-1 7,0  
 8 ITA 12867  2 SICA             TRENTO           1-26-0 0-58-4 8,0  
 9 ITA 11145  3 NINA             SIGNOROTTO       1-25-23 1-9-10 9,0  
 10 ITA 13437  4 NANO MATTO       CARPITELLI       1-37-12 1-9-50 10,0  
 11 ITA 16256  1 ORAZIO           ROTONDI          1-30-43 1-14-22 11,0  
 12 ITA 11880  3 CIAO VENTO       PASCIUTO         1-31-38 1-15-9 12,0  
 13 ITA 13876  3 AQUEROL          MINCHELLA        DNF 31,0
 13 ITA 11186  4 SQUAI            PETRUCCI         DNF 31,0
 13 ITA 15636  1 EUREKA           GURATTI          DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 16968  1 JOSHUA           GUBBINI          DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 10646  2 ETA BETA         GRELLA           DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 13972  1 DAMA BRU         BURLINA          DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 14613  1 SPINONE          BARZAN           DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 11875  3 FESTINALENTE     LANDOLFI         DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 16756  3 MILO'            MUZIO            DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 11165  3 WHITE BEAR       AMENDOLA         DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 1530   3 EOS              SAIL2SAIL        DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 16281  2 SOLARIA          MASETTIANGIOLETTI DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 15075  2 VIS IOVIS        MAGLIOZZI        DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 5847   4 RE NUDO          PALMACCI         DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 13150  2 CORSO GIOBBE     VALCHERA         DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 11185  4 HARMONIA         GENTILE          DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 11109  4 POPEYE           DE LERMA         DNC 31,0
 13 ITA 15592  4 SAARI            LILLA            DNC 31,0



CLASSIFICA IRC TIME/DISTANCE
REGATA  N. 7

5/03/17   

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE CIRCEO   2^  MANCHE
MIGLIA:   5,93

Elaborazione del  05-03-17   alle ore  16:13 PARTENZA: 13 16 0
=============================================================================================================================================

N.Vel Gr. Nome Yacht Skipper T.Reale T.Comp Punti Penal.
=============================================================================================================================================

 1 ITA 15915  0 TYTIRE           BORSO'           1-14-12 0-53-18 1,0  
 2 ITA 16771  0 TWINS            GEMINI           1-12-50 0-53-58 2,0  
 3 ITA 6965   0 CAVALLO PAZZO II DANIELLI         1-12-25 0-54-50 3,0  
 4 ITA 16607  0 FRINKY           FRINCHILLUCCI    1-20-16 0-58-26 4,0  
 5 ITA 12867  0 SICA             TRENTO           1-26-0 0-58-27 5,0  
 6 ITA 16256  0 ORAZIO           ROTONDI          1-30-43 1-12-57 6,0  
 7 ITA 1530   0 EOS              SAIL2SAIL        DNC 11,0
 7 ITA 10646  0 ETA BETA         GRELLA           DNC 11,0
 7 ITA 16281  0 SOLARIA          MASETTIANGIOLETTI DNC 11,0
 7 ITA 16968  0 JOSHUA           GUBBINI          DNC 11,0


	Prova 7 IRC
	Prova 7 ORC

